0

37

219

OFFICIAL PRELIMINARY ELECTION RESULTS

CITY OF THORNE BAY, ALASKA ELECTION JUDGES' REPORT OF

MAYORAL ELECTION NOVEMBER 5, 2024

The tally below is a true and accurate record of all votes cast absentee November 5, 2024,

Mayoral Election

Two Hundred & Seventy-Five (275)

One Hundred & Seventy-Six (176 )

Total ballots printed:

Total reguiarballotscast:

Total Absentee ballots cast City Hall:

Total spoiled ballots from Absentee:

Total Ctuestioned/challenged ballots cast:

Total spoiled ballots from the Polls:
Total unused ballots returned to Clerk:

Grand Total

(Grand total of all ballots should equal those printed by election supervisor for voting (g) City Hall)

(54)Fifty-Four

Three LIA

LAASix

LQJZERO

1121Thirty-Seven	

Two Hundred & Seventy-Five Ballots (275)

(100)One HundredTotal ballots printed:
Total ballots cast absentee Davidson:

Total Questioned/challenged ballots cast:

Total spoiled ballots from the Polls:
Total unused ballots returned to Clerk:

Grand Total	

(Grand total of all ballots should equal those printed by election supervisor for voting @ Davidson Landing)